
Show #05354: Reining By The Bay 1 (07/20/2018)

117. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 752 Moonshine N Juice Ric Keele 72.50 Brenton Hatch$48.34

2 762 Got Spooked Sam J Stevens 72.00 Sam J Stevens$33.23

3 774 Jac Bee Whiz Dana Pastorino 71.50 Pastorino Hay$28.70

4T 612 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 71.00 Laetitia Loubser$14.35

4T 630 Wimpys Tonnob Isabella Hutchings 71.00 Kylie Robinson$14.35

6 782 Smartacus Gloria Grove 70.50 Gloria Grove$12.08

7T 753 Star Struck Spook Ali Dances 70.00 Ali Dances

7T 842 Mercedes Shiningstar Margaret (Maggie) Munro 70.00 Margaret (Maggie) Munro

9T 783 Nu Risky Step Starla Grove 69.50 Gloria Grove

9T 773 Taylor Made Magnum Paige Pastorino 69.50 Pastorino Hay

11 760 Okie Paul Coyote Diane Saunders 68.50 Diane Saunders

12T 759 Wimpchester 73 Carla Odetto 68.00 Carla Odetto

12T 781 Red Hot Whizkey Lise Andersen James 68.00 Lise James

14 684 Blue Eyed Bombshell Emma Tedrick 67.50 Emma Tedrick

15T 691 Dream Whiz Me Philip Sancken 66.00 Cady Shaw

15T 671 Whiz N Kachina Brenda Andrews 66.00 Brenda Andrews

17 686 Command Those Leggs Connie Fagerlind 65.00 Connie Fagerlind

18T 719 Suns Up Guns Up Kristie Banks 0.00 Kristie Banks

18T 711 Luv Trouble Sherry Oncale 0.00 David & Sherry Oncale

118. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 752 Moonshine N Juice Ric Keele 72.50 Brenton Hatch$33.82

2 762 Got Spooked Sam J Stevens 72.00 Sam J Stevens$25.37

3 774 Jac Bee Whiz Dana Pastorino 71.50 Pastorino Hay$16.91

4 630 Wimpys Tonnob Isabella Hutchings 71.00 Kylie Robinson$8.46

5 773 Taylor Made Magnum Paige Pastorino 69.50 Pastorino Hay

6 781 Red Hot Whizkey Lise Andersen James 68.00 Lise James

7 756 RickyBacInHollywood Allison Williams 67.00 Allison Williams

8 671 Whiz N Kachina Brenda Andrews 66.00 Brenda Andrews

9 686 Command Those Leggs Connie Fagerlind 65.00 Connie Fagerlind

10 607 Hollier Then Thou Nicole McDevitt 61.00 Nicole McDevitt

11T 758 Hot Coded Wrangler Rand Barnard 0.00 Rand Barnard

11T 608 In The Rough Nicole McDevitt 0.00 Nicole McDevitt

119. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 752 Moonshine N Juice Ric Keele 72.50 Brenton Hatch$25.22

2 774 Jac Bee Whiz Dana Pastorino 71.50 Pastorino Hay$19.62

3 612 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 71.00 Laetitia Loubser$11.21

4 782 Smartacus Gloria Grove 70.50 Gloria Grove

5T 759 Wimpchester 73 Carla Odetto 68.00 Carla Odetto

5T 781 Red Hot Whizkey Lise Andersen James 68.00 Lise James

7T 691 Dream Whiz Me Philip Sancken 66.00 Cady Shaw

7T 671 Whiz N Kachina Brenda Andrews 66.00 Brenda Andrews

9 711 Luv Trouble Sherry Oncale 0.00 David & Sherry Oncale



Show #05354: Reining By The Bay 1 (07/20/2018)

120. DRHA DRHARK: DRHA Rookie - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 752 Moonshine N Juice Ric Keele 72.50 Brenton Hatch$40.50

2 774 Jac Bee Whiz Dana Pastorino 71.50 Pastorino Hay$31.50

3 630 Wimpys Tonnob Isabella Hutchings 71.00 Kylie Robinson$18.00

4 754 Patches N Moonshine Ric Keele 67.00 Rick Keele

5 671 Whiz N Kachina Brenda Andrews 66.00 Brenda Andrews

6 685 Whiz Dun Did It Lizzy Creek 65.50 Lizzy Creek

7 607 Hollier Then Thou Nicole McDevitt 61.00 Nicole McDevitt

8T 715 AR Oakies Last Stand Taylor Banks 0.00 Kristie Banks

8T 608 In The Rough Nicole McDevitt 0.00 Nicole McDevitt

121. DRHA GAG: Green As Grass - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 768 Nics Cashin Chex Mick Fox 68.00 Linda & Mick Fox$36.00

2T 735 Almighty Chic Elizabeth Atkins 66.00 Elizabeth Atkins$22.00

2T 673 Stars Chic Dream Phyllis Bales 66.00 Phyllis & Glen Bales$22.00

4 685 Whiz Dun Did It Lizzy Creek 65.50 Lizzy Creek

5 674 BP Hypnotic Marlena Catalusci 63.50 Marlena Catalusci

6T 766 Magnumatic Kelly Tillman 0.00 Kelly Tillman

6T 715 AR Oakies Last Stand Taylor Banks 0.00 Kristie Banks

6T 767 Commandin Cash Linda Fox 0.00 Linda & Mick Fox

122. DRHA GRREIN: Green Reiner - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 630 Wimpys Tonnob Isabella Hutchings 71.00 Kylie Robinson

2T 735 Almighty Chic Elizabeth Atkins 66.00 Elizabeth Atkins

2T 673 Stars Chic Dream Phyllis Bales 66.00 Phyllis & Glen Bales

4 685 Whiz Dun Did It Lizzy Creek 65.50 Lizzy Creek

5T 830 Tuckeredoutathebar Anastasia G Workman 63.50 Anastasia G Workman

5T 674 BP Hypnotic Marlena Catalusci 63.50 Marlena Catalusci

7 607 Hollier Then Thou Nicole McDevitt 61.00 Nicole McDevitt

8T 715 AR Oakies Last Stand Taylor Banks 0.00 Kristie Banks

8T 608 In The Rough Nicole McDevitt 0.00 Nicole McDevitt


